
下表は授業の質問等のために学生が基本的に予約を必要とせず教員を訪問しても構わない時間帯です。
  Office hours are prearranged times set aside by teachers to answer questions about class.
  Students typically can visit teachers in their offices during these time periods without appointments.

都合により不在の場合は、ドアに貼紙をする等の方法でお知らせします。
  When he/she is out, cancellation information should be available from the teacher (e.g. postings on the teacher's door).

※休業期間は下表と異なることがあります。     Not applicable for university holidays. 

時限 月 火 水 木 金
Period Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

平井　啓 野村　晴夫
HIRAI Kei NOMURA Haruo
中井　宏
NAKAI Hiroshi
森田　敦郎 白川　千尋
MORITA Atsurou SHIRAKAWA Chihiro

稲場　圭信 鹿子木　康弘
INABA Keishin KANAKOGI Yasuhiro

知念　渉 高田 紗英子
CHINEN Ayumu TAKADA Saeko
齋藤僚介 坂口　真康
SAITO Ryosuke SAKAGUCHI Masayasu

藤野　陽生 佐藤　桃子
FUJINO Haruo SATO　Momoko

篠原　一光 岡田　千あき 藤川　信夫 園山　大祐 岡部　美香
SHINOHARA Kazumitsu OKADA Chiaki FUJIKAWA Nobuo SONOYAMA Daisuke OKABE Mika
西村　剛 後藤　崇志 中川　威 岡部　美香 藤川　信夫
NISHIMURA Takeshi GOTO Takayuki NAKAGAWA Takeshi OKABE Mika FUJIKAWA Nobuo

山田　陽子 近藤　和敬 髙橋 　哲 森田　邦久
YAMADA Yoko KONDO Kazunori TAKAHASHI Satoshi MORITA Kunihisa
福田　雄 入戸野　宏 三谷　はるよ
FUKUDA Yu NITTONO Hiroshi MITANI Haruyo

佐伯いく代
SAEKI Ikuyo
伊東さなえ 斉藤　弥生
ITO　Sanae SAITO Yayoi

野坂　祐子 大谷　順子 渥美　公秀 佐々木　淳
NOSAKA Sachiko OTANI Junko ATSUMI Tomohide SASAKI Jun
五十嵐　彰 木村　涼子 杉田　映理 管生　聖子
IGARASHI Akira KIMURA Ryouko SUGITA Elli SUGAO Shoko
直原　康光 宮本　匠 鈴木　和歌奈 丸山　真央
JIKIHARA Yasumitsu MIYAMOTO Takumi SUZUKI Wakana MARUYAMA Masao

荒牧　草平 安元　佐織
ARAMAKI Sohei YASUMOTO Saori
萩原　広道 村上靖彦
HAGIHARA Hiromichi MURAKAMI Yasuhiko

福岡　まどか 三好　恵真子 青野　正二
FUKUOKA Madoka MIYOSHI Emako AONO Shoji
モハーチ ゲルゲイ Joseph Pozsgai Aleksandra BABOVIC

MOHACSI Gergely
中井　好男 荒牧　草平 遠藤　知子
NAKAI Yoshi ARAMAKI Sohei ENDO Chikako
勝　野吏子
KATSU Noriko
辻　大介 三浦　麻子 吉川　徹
TSUJI Daisuke MIURA Asako KIKKAWA Toru
太田　貴大 八十島　安伸 西森　年寿
OTA Takahiro YASOSHIMA Yasunobu NISHIMORI Toshihisa

綿村　英一郎 山本　倫生
WATAMURA Eiichirou YAMAMOTO Michio

松村　一志
MATSUMURA Kazushi

5
(16:50-18:20)

4
(15:10-16:40)

3
(13:30-15:00)

オフィスアワー  ( 2025年度 春・夏学期 ）
Office Hours (2025 Academic Year -Spring/Summer Terms)

1
(8:50-10:20)

2
(10:30-12:00)

昼休み/Lunch Break
(12:00-13:30)


